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About Us

Somadev Nagesh is a Structural Consulting Engineer who built his professional foundation
on the key belief that Client satisfaction is paramount and primary to success. He started his
career in the year 1985. S. Nagesh served under Mr.S.Somadeva, his father who started the
consultancy in 1971. He did his Post graduation in structural engineering at Technical University
of Nova Scofia(TUNS) in Halifax, Canada. His thesis was Development of Software for Structural
Analysis of Guyed towers under Dr. Malhotra of TUNS. After returning in 1987, he continued to
learn and gain experience in structural engineering from his father till his retirement in 1995.
He continues his father's consultancy firm in the same zeal from then.

The firm lays strong emphasis on scheduled timelines, reliability, and integrity. From Structural
Designs, Plans, Estimation, Valuation, the firm seeks new and better ways to assist its Clients.
Client satisfaction is achieved by focussing on excellent workmanship and a well qualified team
of professionals. Without limitations on scale and budget the firm services clientele across the
spectrum from low to high. Renovation Consulting & Consulting on Expansions to existing
buildings are also part of the services offered.

Somadev Nagesh, with Structural Consulting Engineering experience in INDIA & USA, holds
BE in Civil Engineering from Anna University & M.A.Sc. Structural Engg from Tech University
of Nova Scotia, Halifax, Canada. He is supported by a strong technical team in his work.




Our Projects

Name and Location

National Multiplex Maill

ASV [T Building

Tata Communications IDC Block
Polaris Software Building Spicot
Office Building

16 Storied IT Building

Helios Group Flats

IT Building

Dayton Heights Flats

GRT Temple Bay Phase 2

Matrix Towers

YSI Automotive Factory

BASF Factroy Phase 2

Presidium Office Complex

17 Storied Apartments

Alpha IT Building

18 Storied IT Building
Ramachanda Educational Trust
Triumph Garment Factory

E-Gate IT Building

UCAL Fuel Factory

Madras Engineering Factory

IT Building

HDFC Building

IT Building

“laurels” 15 storied

11 Storied building flat

Reliance Infocomm IT building

* Suntech"” IT building

Chemical factory (3 storey 12m Span RCC building)
Tanfac Fluoride Factory
“SUNCITI"10 storied Residential flats
9 storied Residential flat

12 storied Residential flats

5 storied Residential flats

15 storied I.T.Park

Chennai City Center(11 storied)
Residency towers

J 4 star hotel

Temple bay resort (Renovation)
Hexaware Computers (11 storied)
Anand institute of higher technology
Andal Eng. College

Hindu Press

& storey flats

Kottur gardens flats

9 storey commercial building
Factory with Pre-Fab roofing
Rebar manufacturing

Minica factory, Large span RCC building
9 Storied Flats .Magnolia Park Residential
Wilson factory

Hindu Press

DCFA, FB builings, Fluroide chemical plant
JPRI Hotel

Lubrricant Factory Phase 1
Mahindra Holiday Resorts

11 Storied Flats, 3 blocks

Modi Business Centre

Multistorey RCC building

11 Storied Flats

Architects / Clients

National Co

ASV

EDIFICE

EDIFICE

Kurein

Naksha

Shilpa

Navins

Navins

GRT

SSPDL

Naksha

Naksha

Navins

Appasamy Real Estates
Srinivasa Shipping
Surendra Developers
Technicaliya

Naksha

Appasamy Real Estates
Naksha

Naksha

Appasamy Real Estates
Shilpa

Naksha

Naksha

Eskay Designs

Eskay Designs

Naksha

Manrochem

Naksha

SAS

SAS

SAS

Naksha

Naksha

Eskay Designs
Appasamy Real Estates
Eskay Designs
V.K.Thiyagarajan
Naksha

Anand builders

Siva Architects

Bharath & associates
Kishor Gokuldas
Appasamy Real Estates
SAS

RV steel

Minica

Bharath & Associates
Eskay Designs
Bharath & Associates
RICHES

Integral construction
Naksha

CcCl

Eskay Designs

Eskay Designs
Naksha

Naksha

Year

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998

Structural
Cost in Lacs

1200
1500
3000
1500
300
3500
1000
400
350
1000
1500
1500
500
500
4000
2500
3000
2000
2500
1500
1500
600
2500
400
1000
500
1000
600
1500
150
200
200
160
200
200
1000
2500
700
700
200
150
200
350
100
100
200
150
300
300
100
150
100
100
200
100
100
400
700
600
200
250

Category

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Hotels
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Colleges
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Malls

Hotels

Hotels

Hotels
Commercial
Colleges
Colleges
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Hotels
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Residential



Our Projects

Name and Location

11 Storied , 3 Block Residential Colony
Aaditya Hotel

10 Storied Hospital building

Radisson Hotel

Rani Meyammai Towers

10 Storied Commercial

3 Star Hotel

3 Star Hotel

5 Star Hotel

11 Storied Commercial & Residential Complex

6 Storied Flats

Shrimp Growing & Processing Factory

8 Storied Commercial Complex

Office Building

11 Storied Office building

Prime cotton textile factory

Factory , 30 M Truss Building for Warehouse
6 Storied Commercial Complex

10 Storied 2 Blcoks Flats

Challa Mall 10 Storied Commercial Complex

& Storied Commercial Complex
Factory Large span TRUSS with rc colums
Mill Factory

6 Storied Commercial Complex
Textool Factory Large Span Steel Structure
8 Storied Building

9 Storied Office building

9 Storied Flats

& Storied Commercial Complex
Sterling Resorts Common Amenities block
Staff Quarters

9 Storied Flats , 3 blocks

6 Storied Hotel

10 Storied Flats

ICICI Building

10 Storied Office

5 Storied Office

5 Storied Office

Mushroom Growing Plant for Ponds
Spinning Mills

Office Building With Folded Slab
Gallery Seats For TISCO Stadium

8 Storied hospital

Sterling Resorts A Block

9 Storied Flats 2 Blocks

Addition & Alterations

Southern Railway Reservation Centre
10 Storied Hospital building

Shoe upper factory building

10 Storied apartment

& Storied shopping & Residential
Engineering College

Workshop & office building

Canteen Block with Portal Beams
Studio Building

8 Storied Residential Flats

4 Storied Residential Flats

Architects / Clients

Appasamy Real Estates
Tarapore & Co

Kumaran Hospital

Rajinder Kumar & Asscoicates
Eskay Designs

Naksha

V.K.Thyagarajan

Rajinder Kumar & Asscoicates
V.K.Thyagarajan

Naksha

Circars

VGP

Talati Pantaki

Bharath & Associates
Heeral Construction

Chitale & Son

Shivsankar

Chitale & Son

Naksha

Chitale & Son

Chitale & Son

Chitale & Son

Chitale & Son

Naksha

Chitale & Son

Bharath & Associates
Chitale & Son

Heeral Construction

Naksha

Chitale & Son

Chitale & Son

Appasamy Real Estates
Circars

Chitale & Son

Chitale & Son

Chitale & Son

Chitale & Son

Chitale & Son

Seshadris

Chitale & Son

Shivsankar

Tarapore & CO

Chitale & Son

Chitale & Son

Chitale & Son

Shilpa

Sarvamangala Constructions
Kumaran Hospital
Ramanathan & Asscociates
Naksha

Vijayashankar & Asscociates
Ramanathan & Asscociates
Shilpa

Shivkumar

Shilpa

Heeral Construction

Rams & Appasamy's

Year

1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
19920
1990
1990
19920
1990
1990
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1985
1985

Structural
Cost in Lacs

500
100
250
400
700
250
400
300
500
300

70

50
200

80
150
200
150
150
200
200
150
250

80
125
150
200
200
200
150
100
250
300

75
250
100
200
100
100
100
250

40

50
120
125
250

50

80
250

50
250

50

50

75

20

30
100
100

Category

Residential
Hotels
Hospitals
Hotels
Commercial
Commercial
Hotels

Hotels

Hotels
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Hotels
Residential
Residential
Hotels
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Hotels
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Hospitals
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Colleges
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential

Residential
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S. NAGESH,B.E.(Civil),M.A.Sc., M.I.E.
Consulting Engineer & Regd. Valuer
New no. 15, 3rd cross street,
Karpagam Gardens, Adayar,
Chennai - 600 020

Phone :044 -24464410

: 044 - 43504060
E-mail : somadevnagesh@airtelmail.in
Website : www.somadevnagesh.in
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