







## About Us-

Somadev Nagesh is a Structural Consulting Engineer who built his professional foundation on the key belief that Client satisfaction is paramount and primary to success. He started his career in the year 1985. S. Nagesh served under Mr.S.Somadeva, his father who started the consultancy in 1971. He did his Post graduation in structural engineering at Technical University of Nova Scotia(TUNS) in Halifax, Canada. His thesis was Development of Software for Structural Analysis of Guyed towers under Dr. Malhotra of TUNS. After returning in 1987, he continued to learn and gain experience in structural engineering from his father till his retirement in 1995. He continues his father's consultancy firm in the same zeal from then.

The firm lays strong emphasis on scheduled timelines, reliability, and integrity. From Structural Designs, Plans, Estimation, Valuation, the firm seeks new and better ways to assist its Clients. Client satisfaction is achieved by focussing on excellent workmanship and a well qualified team of professionals. Without limitations on scale and budget the firm services clientele across the spectrum from low to high. Renovation Consulting & Consulting on Expansions to existing buildings are also part of the services offered.

Somadev Nagesh, with Structural Consulting Engineering experience in INDIA & USA, holds BE in Civil Engineering from Anna University & M.A.Sc. Structural Engg from Tech University of Nova Scotia, Halifax, Canada. He is supported by a strong technical team in his work.

## Our Projects

Name and Location	Architects / Clients	Year	Structural Cost in Lacs	Categor
National Multiplex Mall	National Co	2010	1200	Commercia
ASV IT Building	ASV	2010	1500	Commercia
ata Communications IDC Block	EDIFICE	2010	3000	Commercia
Polaris Software Building Spicot	EDIFICE	2010	1500	Commercia
Office Building	Kurein	2010	300	Commercia
6 Storied IT Building	Naksha	2009	3500	Commercia
Helios Group Flats	Shilpa	2009	1000	Residential
T Building	Navins	2009	400	Commercio
Dayton Heights Flats	Navins	2009	350	Residential
GRT Temple Bay Phase 2	GRT	2008	1000	Hotels
Matrix Towers	SSPDL	2008	1500	Commercio
'SI Automotive Factory	Naksha	2008	1500	Commercio
BASF Factroy Phase 2	Naksha	2008	500	Commercio
Presidium Office Complex	Navins	2008	500	Commercio
17 Storied Apartments	Appasamy Real Estates	2007	4000	Residential
Alpha IT Building	Srinivasa Shipping	2007	2500	Commercio
18 Storied IT Building	Surendra Developers	2007	3000	Commercio
Ramachanda Educational Trust	Technicaliya	2007	2000	Colleges
riumph Garment Factory	Naksha	2007	2500	Commercia
E-Gate IT Building	Appasamy Real Estates	2007	1500	Commercio
UCAL Fuel Factory	Naksha	2007	1500	Commercio
Madras Engineering Factory	Naksha	2007	600	Commercia
IT Building	Appasamy Real Estates	2006	2500	Commercia
HDFC Building	Shilpa	2006	400	Commercio
IT Building	Naksha	2006	1000	Commercia
"laurels" 15 storied	Naksha	2005	500	Commercia
11 Storied building flat	Eskay Designs	2005	1000	Commercia
Reliance Infocomm IT building	Eskay Designs	2005	600	Commercia
"Suntech" IT building	Naksha	2005	1500	Commercia
Chemical factory (3 storey 12m Span RCC building)	Manrochem	2005	150	Commercia
Tanfac Fluoride Factory	Naksha	2005	200	Commercia
"SUNCITI" 10 storied Residential flats	SAS	2003	200	Residential
9 storied Residential flat	SAS		160	Residential
		2004		
12 storied Residential flats	SAS	2004	200	Residential
5 storied Residential flats	Naksha Naksha	2004	200	Residential
15 storied I.T.Park	Naksha	2004	1000	Commercio
Chennai City Center(11 storied)	Eskay Designs	2004	2500	Malls
Residency towers	Appasamy Real Estates	2003	700	Hotels
J 4 star hotel	Eskay Designs	2003	700	Hotels
Temple bay resort (Renovation)	V.K.Thiyagarajan	2003	200	Hotels
Hexaware Computers (11 storied)	Naksha	2003	150	Commercio
Anand institute of higher technology	Anand builders	2002	200	Colleges
Andal Eng. College	Siva Architects	2002	350	Colleges
Hindu Press	Bharath & associates	2002	100	Commercio
6 storey flats	Kishor Gokuldas	2002	100	Residential
Kottur gardens flats	Appasamy Real Estates	2002	200	Residential
9 storey commercial building	SAS	2002	150	Commercio
Factory with Pre-Fab roofing		2002	300	Commercio
Rebar manufacturing	RV steel	2002	300	Commercio
Minica factory, Large span RCC building	Minica	2001	100	Commercio
P Storied Flats ,Magnolia Park Residential	Bharath & Associates	2001	150	Residential
Nilson factory	Eskay Designs	2001	100	Commercio
Hindu Press	Bharath & Associates	2001	100	Commercio
DCFA, FB builings, Fluroide chemical plant	RICHES	2001	200	Commercio
JPRI Hotel	Integral construction	2000	100	Hotels
Lubrricant Factory Phase 1	Naksha	1999	100	Commercio
Mahindra Holiday Resorts	CCI	1999	400	Commercio
11 Storied Flats, 3 blocks	Eskay Designs	1999	700	Residential
Modi Business Centre	Eskay Designs	1999	600	Commercio
Multistorey RCC building	Naksha	1998	200	Commercio
11 Storied Flats	Naksha	1998	250	Residential

## Our Projects

Name and Location	Architects / Clients	Year	Structural Cost in Lacs	Category
1 Storied , 3 Block Residential Colony	Appasamy Real Estates	1998	500	Residential
Aaditya Hotel	Tarapore & Co	1998	100	Hotels
0 Storied Hospital building	Kumaran Hospital	1998	250	Hospitals
Radisson Hotel	Rajinder Kumar & Asscoicates	1997	400	Hotels
Rani Meyammai Towers	Eskay Designs	1997	700	Commercial
0 Storied Commercial	Naksha	1997	250	Commercial
3 Star Hotel	V.K.Thyagarajan	1996	400	Hotels
3 Star Hotel	Rajinder Kumar & Asscoicates	1996	300	Hotels
5 Star Hotel	V.K.Thyagarajan	1996	500	Hotels
1 Storied Commercial & Residential Complex	Naksha	1995	300	Commercial
Storied Flats	Circars	1995	70	Residential
Shrimp Growing & Processing Factory	VGP	1995	50	Commercial
3 Storied Commercial Complex	Talati Pantaki	1995	200	Commercial
Office Building	Bharath & Associates	1995	80	Commercial
1 Storied Office building	Heeral Construction	1995	150	Commercial
Prime cotton textile factory	Chitale & Son	1994	200	Commercial
actory, 30 M Truss Building for Warehouse	Shivsankar	1994	150	Commercial
S Storied Commercial Complex	Chitale & Son	1994	150	Commercial
0 Storied 2 Blooks Flats	Naksha	1994	200	Residential
Challa Mall 10 Storied Commercial Complex	Chitale & Son	1994	200	Commercial
S Storied Commercial Complex	Chitale & Son	1993	150	Commercial
•	Chitale & Son	1993	250	Commercial
factory Large span TRUSS with rc colums		1993	80	Commercial
Mill Factory	Chitale & Son			
Storied Commercial Complex	Naksha	1993	125	Commercial
extool Factory Large Span Steel Structure	Chitale & Son	1993	150	Commercial
3 Storied Building	Bharath & Associates	1992	200	Residential
Storied Office building	Chitale & Son	1992	200	Commercial
P Storied Flats	Heeral Construction	1992	200	Residential
S Storied Commercial Complex	Naksha	1992	150	Commercial
Sterling Resorts Common Amenities block	Chitale & Son	1992	100	Hotels
Staff Quarters	Chitale & Son	1991	250	Residential
Storied Flats , 3 blocks	Appasamy Real Estates	1991	300	Residential
S Storied Hotel	Circars	1991	75	Hotels
0 Storied Flats	Chitale & Son	1991	250	Residential
CICI Building	Chitale & Son	1991	100	Commercial
0 Storied Office	Chitale & Son	1990	200	Commercial
5 Storied Office	Chitale & Son	1990	100	Commercial
5 Storied Office	Chitale & Son	1990	100	Commercial
Mushroom Growing Plant for Ponds	Seshadris	1990	100	Commercial
Spinning Mills	Chitale & Son	1990	250	Commercial
Office Building With Folded Slab	Shivsankar	1990	40	Commercial
Gallery Seats For TISCO Stadium	Tarapore & CO	1989	50	Commercial
Storied hospital	Chitale & Son	1989	120	Commercial
Sterling Resorts A Block	Chitale & Son	1989	125	Hotels
Storied Flats 2 Blocks	Chitale & Son	1989	250	Residential
Addition & Alterations	Shilpa	1989	50	Commercial
Southern Railway Reservation Centre	Sarvamangala Constructions	1989	80	Commercial
0 Storied Hospital building	Kumaran Hospital	1988	250	Hospitals
Shoe upper factory building	Ramanathan & Asscociates	1988	50	Commercial
0 Storied apartment	Naksha	1988	250	Residential
Storied shopping & Residential	Vijayashankar & Asscociates	1988	50	Residential
Engineering College	Ramanathan & Associates	1988	50	Colleges
Norkshop & office building	Shilpa	1988	75	Commercial
Canteen Block with Portal Beams	Shivkumar	1988	20	Commercial
Studio Building	Shilpa	1988	30	Commercial
nodio boliding				
Storied Residential Flats	Heeral Construction			
3 Storied Residential Flats 4 Storied Residential Flats	Heeral Construction  Rams & Appasamy's	1985 1985	100	Residential Residential









S. NAGESH,B.E.(Civil),M.A.Sc., M.I.E. Consulting Engineer & Regd. Valuer New no. 15, 3rd cross street, Karpagam Gardens, Adayar, Chennai - 600 020

Phone : 044 - 24464410

: 044 - 43504060

E-mail: somadevnagesh@airtelmail.in

Website: www.somadevnagesh.in



